1webtec.com
Pressure Transducers
WIKA-A-10 Type
The WIKA pressure sensors are designed for continuous monitoring of oil,
gas, water, hydraulic and other pressure media in mobile equipment, industrial
hydraulics, compressors and process control equipment.
Economical price and rugged design allows the WIKA transducers to be designed
into O.E.M. machinery to give control and condition monitoring information. The

Thermal Error: ≤±1% Full Scale at 0 to 80°C (32 to 176°F)
Proof Pressure: 2 times full scale (1.7 times full scale for 1500 & 10000 psi)
Order Code/Configurations
MODEL NUMBER PRESSURE RANGE (GAUGE) OUTPUT PRESSURE CONNECTION
WIKA-A-10-016B 16 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-100B 100 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-400B 400 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-600B 600 bar 4-20 mA 1/4" BSPP
WIKA-A-10-200P 200 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-A-10-1K5P 1500 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-A-10-7K5P 7500 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-A-10-10KP 10000 psi 4-20 mA 7/16"-20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
WIKA-BU-ENG-4041.pdf  -  08/21  -  ISSUE 1.1
Dimensions mm (inch)
Mounting details
Use 27mm Wrench to tighten
Accessories